

BID TABULATION

WBS NO.: 6.102419.9
 ROUTE: Various
 PROJECT: Misc. Concrete

BY: RAW
 DATE: 3/16/2016
 COUNTY: Bladen, Columbus & Robeson

LINE	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		Porter Scientific		N.L. Cooper Co., Inc.		R.W. Eagle Construction		Carolina Earth Movers	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	SP	Emergency Call Back Mobilization	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
2	846	2'-6" Concrete Curb and Gutter	700	LF	\$32.00	\$22,400.00	\$75.00	\$52,500.00	\$95.00	\$66,500.00	\$35.00	\$24,500.00
3	846	4' Concrete Expressway Gutter	20	LF	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00
4	846	2' Concrete Valley Gutter	40	LF	\$87.20	\$3,488.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00
5	848	4" Concrete Sidewalk	190	SY	\$30.00	\$5,700.00	\$75.00	\$14,250.00	\$90.00	\$17,100.00	\$135.00	\$25,650.00
6	848	Concrete Curb Ramp	6	EA	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
7	848	6" Concrete Driveway Turnout	200	SY	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$202.50	\$40,500.00
8	848	6" Concrete Driveway Apron	400	SY	\$26.75	\$10,700.00	\$120.00	\$48,000.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$125.00	\$50,000.00
9	850	4" Concrete Paved Ditch	80	SY	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$95.00	\$7,600.00	\$350.00	\$28,000.00
10	852	5" Monolithic Concrete Island	175	SY	\$52.00	\$9,100.00	\$125.00	\$21,875.00	\$100.00	\$17,500.00	\$250.00	\$43,750.00
TOTAL						\$81,688.00		\$186,625.00		\$192,000.00		\$249,400.00